Uitslag A.A.S.-meeting op 7 september 2019 | a —
te Kapellen. meeting nr. 19520 S"‘""“’"

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:18

Reeks:1
1 8827 Beckers Wolf RAM 9.54 10
2 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 9.57 10
3 7733 Isenbaert Kyaro OLSE 10.15 10
4 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 10.17 10
5 8470 Schittecatte Yasper OLSE 10.49 10
6 7807 Thonon Andreas AVKA 10.50 11
7 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 10.66 10
8 7211 Schats Vic OLSE 11.52 10

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:18

Reeks:2
1 7592 Plessers Stan AVKA 10.23 10
2 7734 Wensel Tibo OLSE 10.53 11
3 7304 Janssens Kyan AVKA 10.84 11
4 7626 Matthe Seppe OLSE 10.99 11
5 8439 Yahya Idrisa BVAC 11.09 11
6 7659 Eygenraam Seth AVKA 11.18 11
7 9998 Boey Yarno NA 11.89 00
8 8935 Madadi Ehsan BVAC 11.99 11

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:18

Reeks:3
1 8394 Lucas Seppe ACBR 9.73 10
2 7594 Van Der Spiegel Kobe AVKA 10.25 10
3 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 10.26 10
4 9471 Glidja Jeramy KAPE 10.36 11
5 7593 Van Der Spiegel Alex AVKA 10.76 11
6 9997 Vissers Willem NA 11.13 00

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:18

Reeks:4
1 7566 Toelants Senne KAPE 10.04 10
2 8508 Meeus Roel LIER 10.97 10
3 9569 Dirk Six Mattias KAPE 10.99 00
4 8941 Verstraelen Arne KAPE 11.74 11
5 8572 De Haes Wout KAPE 12.17 11
6 8913 Van Eijmeren Linus KAPE 12.22 10
7 7500 Bakker Arne SGOL 12.46 11

verspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:1
1 8827 Beckers Wolf RAM 3.86m 10
2 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 3.56m 10
3 7592 Plessers Stan AVKA 3.50m 10
4 7566 Toelants Senne KAPE 3.48m 10
5 8394 Lucas Seppe ACBR 3.45m 10
6 7807 Thonon Andreas AVKA 3.30m 11
7 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 3.27m 10
8 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 3.22m 10
9 7733 Isenbaert Kyaro OLSE 3.22m 10
10 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 3.16m 10
11 7734 Wensel Tibo OLSE 3.14m 11



12 8470
13 8439
14 9471
15 9997
16 7593
17 7304
18 7211
19 7659
20 7626
21 7594
22 8508
23 9569
24 9998
25 8941
26 8935
27 7500
28 8913
29 8572
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 8827
2 7210
3 7565
4 7592
5 7808
6 7734
7 7733
8 7211
9 8394
10 9997
11 7458
12 8508
13 7566
14 8470
15 8439
16 8913
17 9471
18 7594
19 7304
20 7659
21 7500
22 7807
23 9569
24 8941
25 8935
26 7626
27 9998
28 7593
29 8572

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

7565
8827
8394
7210
7733

u b wWN =

Schittecatte Yasper
Yahya Idrisa

Glidja Jeramy
Vissers Willem

Van Der Spiegel Alex
Janssens Kyan
Schats Vic
Eygenraam Seth
Matthe Seppe

Van Der Spiegel Kobe
Meeus Roel

Dirk Six Mattias
Boey Yarno
Verstraelen Arne
Madadi Ehsan
Bakker Arne

Van Eijmeren Linus
De Haes Wout

Ben Heren Uur=15:36

Beckers Wolf
Vrancken Demian
Gorts Jonas
Plessers Stan
Vosters Jack
Wensel Tibo
Isenbaert Kyaro
Schats Vic

Lucas Seppe
Vissers Willem
Vercammen Tijn
Meeus Roel
Toelants Senne
Schittecatte Yasper
Yahya Idrisa

Van Eijmeren Linus
Glidja Jeramy

Van Der Spiegel Kobe
Janssens Kyan
Eygenraam Seth
Bakker Arne
Thonon Andreas
Dirk Six Mattias
Verstraelen Arne
Madadi Ehsan
Matthe Seppe

Boey Yarno

Van Der Spiegel Alex
De Haes Wout

Ben Heren Uur=17:04

Gorts Jonas
Beckers Wolf
Lucas Seppe
Vrancken Demian
Isenbaert Kyaro

OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
NA
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
AVKA
OLSE
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
NA
KAPE
BVAC
SGOL
KAPE
KAPE

RAM
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
ACBR
NA
OLSE
LIER
KAPE
OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
OLSE
NA
AVKA
KAPE

KAPE
RAM

ACBR
OLSE
OLSE

3.08m
3.02m
2.99m
2.93m
2.88m
2.88m
2.87m
2.84m
2.82m
2.80m
2.74m
2.63m
2.62m
2.62m
2.45m
2.44m
2.38m
2.22m

31.13m
29.39m
28.61m
27.52m
27.21m
25.54m
24.55m
23.30m
21.52m
21.52m
21.41m
20.90m
20.03m
18.62m
18.40m
18.34m
18.29m
18.18m
17.45m
16.83m
16.05m
15.71m
15.23m
14.98m
14.36m
13.91m
13.87m
9.22m

7.25m

9.12m
9.03m
8.75m
8.07m
7.16m

10
11
11
00
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
00
00
11
11
11
10
11
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60 meter
Reeks:1
1

NOuhwnN

60 meter
Reeks:2

NOuUuh WNR

60 meter
Reeks:3
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60 meter
Reeks:4
1

2
3
4

7211
8935
7592
7808
7304
9471
7807
7566
8508
8941
7734
7626
7594
8913
7590
8439
7593
7458
9998
7500

942

2185
1450
1452
1380
2017
2015

1066
1379
966

1150
2016
1512
1067

1451
2202
2018
2968
2458
1074
1064
2251

1716
2876
2169
9949

Schats Vic

Madadi Ehsan
Plessers Stan
Vosters Jack
Janssens Kyan

Glidja Jeramy
Thonon Andreas
Toelants Senne
Meeus Roel
Verstraelen Arne
Wensel Tibo

Matthe Seppe

Van Der Spiegel Kobe
Van Eijmeren Linus
Boyko Danil

Yahya Idrisa

Van Der Spiegel Alex
Vercammen Tijn
Boey Yarno

Bakker Arne

Ben Dames Uur=15:02

Helsen Marie-Lou
Agyeman Adriana
Cools Hannah
Van Rompaey Lilo
Moons Eva
Switser Lauren
Denolf Lien

Ben Dames Uur=15:02

Schaerlaecken Anna
Laureyssens Zita
Lembrechts Charlotte
Loos Silke

Schrijvers Lien

El Aboussi Lilya
Pauwels Kato

Ben Dames Uur=15:02

De Moor Fenne
Geysen Audrey
Tindemans Ella
Binst Lieselotte
Males Mila

Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Schats Lena

Moons Lize

Ben Dames Uur=15:02

Verheyen Jonne
Goddefroy Fien
Faes Dorien

Glidja Nathanya

OLSE
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
LIER
KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
OLSE
NA
SGOL

ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

LIER

OLSE
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA
LIER

OLSE
OLSE

AVKA
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
BVAC
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE

LIER
AVKA
KAPE
NA

7.05m
6.99m
6.89m
6.70m
6.30m
6.27m
6.08m
5.83m
5.83m
5.81m
5.77m
5.59m
5.53m
5.50m
5.39m
5.36m
4.93m
4.73m
4.42m
3.97m

9.44
9.80
9.81
10.07
10.12
10.36
10.47

10.65
10.73
10.99
11.05
11.05
11.36
11.47

11.11
11.12
11.19
11.24
11.50
11.60
12.34
12.90

10.28
11.05
11.43
11.77

10
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10
10
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11
11
10
10
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11
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5 2043
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 942

2 1450

3 1380

4 2185

5 966

6 2015

7 2017

8 1452

9 1379

10 2169

11 2016

12 1150

13 1066

14 2018

15 1716

16 2876

17 1451

18 2968

19 1067

20 2458

21 1074

22 1512

23 2043

24 1064

25 2251

26 9949
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1 1380

2 2018

3 2017

4 2185

5 1379

6 1450

7 1074

8 1066

9 942

10 2202

11 966

12 2015

13 1067

14 2968

15 1150

16 1452

17 2016

18 2876

19 1064

20 2169

21 1716

22 1512

23 9949

24 2043

2251

Michiels Anna

Ben Dames Uur=15:43

Helsen Marie-Lou
Cools Hannah
Moons Eva
Agyeman Adriana
Lembrechts Charlotte
Denolf Lien
Switser Lauren
Van Rompaey Lilo
Laureyssens Zita
Faes Dorien
Schrijvers Lien
Loos Silke
Schaerlaecken Anna
Tindemans Ella
Verheyen Jonne
Goddefroy Fien

De Moor Fenne
Binst Lieselotte
Pauwels Kato
Males Mila

Chou Kayleigh Kayi
El Aboussi Lilya
Michiels Anna
Schats Lena

Moons Lize

Glidja Nathanya

Ben Dames Uur=17:40

Moons Eva
Tindemans Ella
Switser Lauren
Agyeman Adriana
Laureyssens Zita
Cools Hannah
Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Schaerlaecken Anna
Helsen Marie-Lou
Geysen Audrey
Lembrechts Charlotte
Denolf Lien
Pauwels Kato

Binst Lieselotte
Loos Silke

Van Rompaey Lilo
Schrijvers Lien
Goddefroy Fien
Schats Lena

Faes Dorien
Verheyen Jonne

El Aboussi Lilya
Glidja Nathanya
Michiels Anna
Moons Lize

ACBR

ACHL
AVKA
KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
LIER
LIER
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
LIER
AVKA
OLSE
LIER
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
OLSE
BVAC
OLSE
OLSE
ACBR
OLSE
KAPE
NA

KAPE
LIER
LIER
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
KAPE
ACHL
LIER
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
LIER
OLSE
NA
ACBR
KAPE

12.30

3.65m
3.55m
3.32m
3.29m
3.19m
3.17m
3.16m
3.15m
3.06m
3.02m
2.96m
2.87m
2.86m
2.86m
2.77m
2.76m
2.64m
2.61m
2.57m
2.40m
2.40m
2.34m
2.31m
2.23m
2.22m
2.18m

23.02m
17.80m
17.42m
17.34m
16.51m
15.79m
14.38m
14.36m
13.84m
13.61m
13.54m
12.95m
12.92m
12.82m
12.80m
12.70m
11.79m
11.31m
10.71m
10.55m
9.59m

9.22m

8.76m

8.27m

NG

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
00

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
00
10
11



kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 1380
2 1450
3 1379
4 942

5 2017
6 966

7 2018
8 2016
9 2169
10 2185
11 2015
12 1452
13 1067
14 2202
15 2251
16 9949
17 1716
18 2043
19 2458
20 1066
21 1074
22 1150
23 2876
24 1512
25 1064
26 2968
27 1451

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

930
363
637
78
933
1806
1804
77

auUTh WN =

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

1994
636
246
1589
1549
663
1432
362

ONOUTLh~hWNKR

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:3
1 2138
2 2171

3 1805

Ben Dames Uur=16:12

Moons Eva

Cools Hannah
Laureyssens Zita
Helsen Marie-Lou
Switser Lauren
Lembrechts Charlotte
Tindemans Ella
Schrijvers Lien
Faes Dorien
Agyeman Adriana
Denolf Lien

Van Rompaey Lilo
Pauwels Kato
Geysen Audrey
Moons Lize

Glidja Nathanya
Verheyen Jonne
Michiels Anna
Males Mila
Schaerlaecken Anna
Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Loos Silke
Goddefroy Fien

El Aboussi Lilya
Schats Lena

Binst Lieselotte

De Moor Fenne

Thonon Simon
Loos Senne
Verstraeten Kobe
De Vos Ward

Van Bael Arne
Laenens Senne
Van Neygen Tobin
Bos Siebe

Madadi Jasin
Sebregts Joey
Schats Toon

De Meyer Lex
Amghar Youssef
Lingier Stef
Schrijvers Lars
Janssens Milan

Coolen Lars
Honsia Rick
Alaoui Zakaria

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
ACHL
LIER
ACHL
LIER
LIER
KAPE
OLSE
LIER
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
NA
LIER
ACBR
BVAC
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
ACHL

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

BVAC
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

AVKA

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

ACBR
KAPE
BVAC

8.30m
7.42m
6.25m
6.17m
5.71m
5.42m
5.37m
5.27m
5.19m
5.19m
4.83m
4.40m
4.39m
4.38m
4.23m
4.15m
4.13m
4.12m
4.06m
3.97m
3.93m
3.90m
3.83m
3.79m
3.63m
3.52m
3.39m

11.38
11.77
12.49
12.62
13.16
13.64

NA

NG

13.10
13.11
13.25
13.96
13.97
14.55
14.63
14.92

12.93
13.31
13.82

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
00
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

08
08
08
08
08
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08
08

08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09

09
08
09



4
5
6

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4
1
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2
1

oNOUPh~hWN

60 meter
Reeks:3

=
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60 meter
Reeks:4

NOuUuhWNR

60 meter
Reeks:5
1

2
3
4

1465
2139
2142

867

1565
1624
1464
1433
1597

867

1080
1433
1624
1465

1565
1805
664

2172
1597
2173
1241
2142

2171
1589
362
1432
663
2139
249

636
1804
78
1806
1994
246
1549

363
637
77

930

Van Hoorick Yben
Coolen Finn
Stappers Krijn

Teah Elisha
Meeus Bram
Carpentier Mauro
Strybol Juul
Tindemans Junes
Hoornaert Yort

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

Teah Elisha
Neeus Xian
Tindemans Junes
Carpentier Mauro
Van Hoorick Yben

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

Meeus Bram
Alaoui Zakaria
Plessers Tijl

Van de Pas Jobbe
Hoornaert Yort
Van de Pas Tobe
De Herdt Milan
Stappers Krijn

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

Honsia Rick
De Meyer Lex
Janssens Milan
Schrijvers Lars
Lingier Stef
Coolen Finn
Deckers Stan

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

Sebregts Joey
Van Neygen Tobin
De Vos Ward
Laenens Senne
Madadi Jasin
Schats Toon
Amghar Youssef

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

Loos Senne
Verstraeten Kobe
Bos Siebe
Thonon Simon

ACBR
ACBR
ACBR

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

AVKA
LIER
KAPE
ACBR
LIER
KAPE

AVKA
LIER
LIER
KAPE
ACBR

LIER

BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR

KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
ACBR
OLSE

KAPE
BVAC
ACHL
BVAC
BVAC
OLSE
AVKA

AVKA
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA

16.00
16.38
38.55

13.41
14.26
14.46
14.76
15.27
15.35

9.71

10.25
10.35
10.64
10.84

9.91

9.97

10.01
10.16
10.19
10.58
11.22
13.55

9.77
9.78
9.98
10.63
10.80
10.93
11.04

9.37
9.66
9.71
9.77
9.85
9.88
10.22

8.87
9.08
9.23
9.31
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09
09

09
08
09
09
08
08

09
09
08
09
09

08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09

08
09
09
08
08
09
09

08
08
08
09
08
08
09

08
08
08
08



5 2138 Coolen Lars

6 933 Van Bael Arne

7 391 Reynders Nick
hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=16:50
Reeks:1

1 391 Reynders Nick

2 77 Bos Siebe

3 933 Van Bael Arne

4 636  Sebregts Joey

5 362 Janssens Milan

6 78 De Vos Ward

7 1804 Van Neygen Tobin

8 363 Loos Senne

9 2172 Van de Pas Jobbe

10 2173 Van de Pas Tobe

11 930 Thonon Simon

12 1237 De Backer Sean

13 1433 Tindemans Junes

14 1806 Laenens Senne

15 637 Verstraeten Kobe

16 1565 Meeus Bram

17 1549 Amghar Youssef

18 663 Lingier Stef

19 1080 Neeus Xian

20 2171 Honsia Rick

21 2138 Coolen Lars

22 1432 Schrijvers Lars

23 1589 De Meyer Lex

24 1597 Hoornaert Yort

25 1805 Alaoui Zakaria

26 1624 Carpentier Mauro

27 246  Schats Toon

28 1465 Van Hoorick Yben

29 1464 Strybol Juul

30 2139 Coolen Finn

31 1241 De Herdt Milan

32 867 Teah Elisha

33 1994 Madadi Jasin

34 2137 Balazs Staf

35 249  Deckers Stan

36 2142 Stappers Krijn
discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 391 Reynders Nick

2 77 Bos Siebe

3 78 De Vos Ward

4 1597 Hoornaert Yort

5 363 Loos Senne

6 933 Van Bael Arne

7 636 Sebregts Joey

8 1804 Van Neygen Tobin

9 2171 Honsia Rick

10 930 Thonon Simon

11 2172 Van de Pas Jobbe

12 2173 Van de Pas Tobe

13 362 Janssens Milan

ACBR
AVKA
LOOI

LOOI

ACHL
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACHL
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE
LIER

BVAC
KAPE
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
LIER

KAPE
ACBR
LIER

KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
OLSE
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
OLSE
ACBR

Pup Heren Uur=15:27

LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA

9.42
9.60
9.60

42.13m
37.28m
36.34m
34.88m
34.24m
33.91m
32.07m
31.22m
31.19m
31.02m
29.85m
28.90m
28.46m
28.03m
27.42m
27.19m
26.90m
25.56m
25.07m
24.97m
24.78m
24.31m
23.45m
23.12m
22.80m
22.39m
21.84m
21.39m
21.23m
20.75m
20.69m
20.20m
18.25m
18.23m
14.30m
5.47m

24.01m
23.79m
23.75m
22.74m
20.29m
19.80m
17.80m
17.78m
17.71m
15.03m
15.00m
14.95m
14.69m
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1432
1565
1464
1994
1433
1237
2138
1624
1589
637

2137
664

1549
1805
246

867

1806
1241
2139
1080
249

1465
2142
663

Schrijvers Lars LIER

Meeus Bram LIER

Strybol Juul ACBR
Madadi Jasin BVAC
Tindemans Junes LIER

De Backer Sean OLSE
Coolen Lars ACBR
Carpentier Mauro KAPE
De Meyer Lex KAPE
Verstraeten Kobe KAPE
Balazs Staf ACBR
Plessers Tijl AVKA
Amghar Youssef AVKA
Alaoui Zakaria BVAC
Schats Toon OLSE
Teah Elisha AVKA
Laenens Senne BVAC
De Herdt Milan AVKA
Coolen Finn ACBR
Neeus Xian LIER

Deckers Stan OLSE
Van Hoorick Yben ACBR
Stappers Krijn ACBR
Lingier Stef AVKA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

NOuUuhWNR

4564
5936
5072
5071
4796
4551
5889
5062

Lembrechts Julie ACHL
Verbeke Alessandra KAPE
Leboda Nina AVKA
De Bruyn Jana AVKA
Sanders Ymke AVKA
Helsen Annabel ACHL
Gorts Hanna KAPE
De Koster Lorena OLSE

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=17:32

Reeks:2
1

oNOUP~,WN

5136
5137
5900
4681
5800
4849
5075
6049

Cools Emma AVKA
Van Rompaey Juno AVKA
Melotte Jasmine BVAC
Van Rompaey Celine OLSE
Panier Fleur BVAC
Van Der Taelen Eleni BVAC
Van Dorst Lucie AVKA
Boey Maya LIER

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=17:32

Reeks:3
1

A WN

6082
6615
5752
5909
5045
5600
5044

Oosters Eline LIER
Dupont Isabella KAPE
Denolf Anke LIER
Wouters Marie KAPE
Cornelis Roxane KAPE
Gerets Ode LIER
Caron Liezelotte KAPE

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=17:32

14.68m
14.28m
14.23m
14.22m
13.93m
13.26m
13.11m
12.64m
12.44m
12.31m
12.23m
11.95m
11.71m
11.63m
11.30m
11.15m
10.94m
10.92m
10.41m
9.62m

8.82m

7.22m

6.56m

GP

11.45
11.79
13.31
13.63
13.89
14.25
14.79

NG

13.04
13.80
14.67
14.86
15.18
15.74
16.27
16.32

14.39
15.93
16.65
17.59
NG
NG
NG
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Reeks:4

NOuUuh~hWNHR

verspringen
Reeks:1

(=Y

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

OCooNOOULTPh~,WN

6014
4680
6696
5997
4994
4848
5756
5792

5936
4564
4677
5072
5136
5071
4551
4796
5889
4681
5900
6615
6696
4682
5137
4848
5429
4849
6014
6049
4994
5075
4680
5756
5752
6082
5909
5045
5881
5428
5062
1450
5600
5516

4540
4677
4685
5071
5752
5136
5936
4796
4551

Gys Sofie

Van der Stighelen Mila
Arnouts Anouk
Rosebel Juraily

Van Hassel Fien

Van den Brande Janne
Verspaandonck Emilie
Idrisa Munahya

Pup Dames Uur=18:32

Verbeke Alessandra
Lembrechts Julie
Maurissen Lexia
Leboda Nina

Cools Emma

De Bruyn Jana
Helsen Annabel
Sanders Ymke

Gorts Hanna

Van Rompaey Celine
Melotte Jasmine
Dupont Isabella
Arnouts Anouk
Pauwels Emma

Van Rompaey Juno
Van den Brande Janne
Hertoghs Aurore
Van Der Taelen Eleni
Gys Sofie

Boey Maya

Van Hassel Fien

Van Dorst Lucie

Van der Stighelen Mila
Verspaandonck Emilie
Denolf Anke

Oosters Eline
Wouters Marie
Cornelis Roxane
Boden Yanaika
Eeckman Liesje

De Koster Lorena
Cools Hannah
Gerets Ode

De Vos Lynde

Pup Dames Uur=15:32

Van Baelen Malien
Maurissen Lexia

Van Eeckhoven Elena
De Bruyn Jana
Denolf Anke

Cools Emma
Verbeke Alessandra
Sanders Ymke
Helsen Annabel

ACBR
OLSE
ESAK
BVAC
SGOL
AVKA
LIER

BVAC

KAPE
ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACHL
AVKA
KAPE
OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
ESAK
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

BVAC
ACBR
LIER

SGOL
AVKA
OLSE
LIER

LIER

LIER

KAPE
KAPE
ESAK
LIER

OLSE
AVKA
LIER

ACHL

ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACHL

13.38
14.33
14.43
14.46
15.33
15.48
15.95

NA

3.90m
3.90m
3.71m
3.58m
3.41m
3.41m
3.40m
3.32m
3.17m
3.16m
3.11m
3.05m
3.05m
3.00m
2.97m
2.97m
2.95m
2.88m
2.84m
2.81m
2.77m
2.77m
2.74m
2.73m
2.71m
2.62m
2.55m
2.52m
2.43m
2.26m
2.07m
NG
NG
NG

10.98m
7.76m
7.33m
7.29m
7.21m
7.07m
7.05m
6.28m
6.06m

Ben

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
10
08
08

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

discuswerpen
Reeks:1

=

4564
5072
5900
4680
4849
6615
4681
6082
5516
5429
5889
6696
4682
4994
5756
5046
5997
5881
6181
5044
5909
6049
5428
4848
5600
5045
5792
5800
5137
5075
5062

0,600kg

4540
4796
6615
5136
5752
4677
5936
5900
4681
4564
5071
4685
4682
5044
5429
6049
5756
4849
6696
6014
5997
5792
5072
5909

Lembrechts Julie
Leboda Nina

Melotte Jasmine

Van der Stighelen Mila
Van Der Taelen Eleni
Dupont Isabella

Van Rompaey Celine
Oosters Eline

De Vos Lynde
Hertoghs Aurore
Gorts Hanna

Arnouts Anouk
Pauwels Emma

Van Hassel Fien
Verspaandonck Emilie
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
Rosebel Juraily

Boden Yanaika

Hens Lore

Caron Liezelotte
Wouters Marie

Boey Maya

Eeckman Liesje

Van den Brande Janne
Gerets Ode

Cornelis Roxane
Idrisa Munahya
Panier Fleur

Van Rompaey Juno
Van Dorst Lucie

De Koster Lorena

Van Baelen Malien
Sanders Ymke
Dupont Isabella
Cools Emma

Denolf Anke
Maurissen Lexia
Verbeke Alessandra
Melotte Jasmine

Van Rompaey Celine
Lembrechts Julie

De Bruyn Jana

Van Eeckhoven Elena
Pauwels Emma
Caron Liezelotte
Hertoghs Aurore
Boey Maya
Verspaandonck Emilie
Van Der Taelen Eleni
Arnouts Anouk

Gys Sofie

Rosebel Juraily
Idrisa Munahya
Leboda Nina
Wouters Marie

ACHL
AVKA
BVAC
OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
OLSE
LIER

ACHL
LIER

KAPE
ESAK
OLSE
SGOL
LIER

KAPE
BVAC
ESAK
LIER

KAPE
KAPE
LIER

LIER

AVKA
LIER

KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
OLSE

Pup Dames Uur=17:28

ACHL
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

OLSE
KAPE
BVAC
OLSE
ACHL
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
LIER

LIER

LIER

BVAC
ESAK
ACBR
BVAC
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE

5.99m
5.94m
5.86m
5.78m
5.76m
571m
5.33m
5.26m
5.26m
5.17m
5.07m
5.00m
4.97m
4.88m
4.87m
4.81m
4.79m
4.55m
4.51m
4.46m
4.41m
4.29m
4.26m
4.20m
4.19m
4.10m
4.08m
4.08m
4.03m
3.49m
2.97m

24.92m
18.47m
17.34m
16.62m
16.22m
15.76m
15.61m
15.21m
14.53m
14.45m
14.09m
13.70m
13.05m
12.90m
12.60m
11.92m
11.86m
11.66m
11.66m
11.45m
11.42m
10.61m
10.40m
10.17m

08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

6082
5428
4994
5600
5045
4848
5889
5075
5800
5137
5881
5516

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1

AU~ WN

4422
5144
4347
5053
5285
4421

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2

AU~ WN =

5361
4192
4199
4420
4197
4418

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:3

auUTh WN =

150 meter
Reeks:1
1

aulh WN

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

U~ WN

5298
5007
5133
5130
4090
4089

4431
5144
5285
5006
5053
5007

5361
4422
4421
4253
5427
4094

Oosters Eline
Eeckman Liesje
Van Hassel Fien
Gerets Ode
Cornelis Roxane
Van den Brande Janne
Gorts Hanna

Van Dorst Lucie
Panier Fleur

Van Rompaey Juno
Boden Yanaika

De Vos Lynde

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Verbruggen Thomas
De Herdt Lars
Smeulders Ward
Michiels Thibo
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Vander Avert Ben

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Van Acker Matteo
Callaert Jasper
Loos Jarne
Vallaey Sander
Verbelen Wannes
Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Alaoui Ismail

Lucas Robbe

Gielen Hannes
Oerlemans Vins

Van Rompaey Ruben
Van der Stighelen Daan

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Leboda Tibo

De Herdt Lars
Schaerlaeken Jonas
De Roy Ruben
Michiels Thibo
Lucas Robbe

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Van Acker Matteo
Verbruggen Thomas
Vander Avert Ben
Vanhoeck Lennert
Knuysen Yoran
Deckers Lars

LIER

LIER

SGOL
LIER

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ESAK
ACHL

KAPE
LYRA
OLSE
BVAC
ACBR
KAPE

BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE

BVAC
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
OLSE
OLSE

AVKA
LYRA
ACBR
ACBR
BVAC
ACBR

BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
ACA

OLSE

9.94m
9.55m
9.28m
8.92m
8.71m
8.00m
7.47m
7.34m
7.26m
7.23m
6.70m
GP

13.75
15.69
16.17
16.72
16.88
18.02

14.73
17.29
18.18
18.98
19.00
21.57

17.31
17.36
18.11
18.95
22.08
23.63

19.42
20.74
20.77
20.79
20.87
21.07

20.28
20.94
21.68
21.70
22.13
22.73

09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
07
06
07
06
06

06
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
07



150 meter
Reeks:3

Ul h WN -

150 meter
Reeks:4
1

2

3

4

5
150 meter
Reeks:5

1

2

3

4
hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

O 0N UINNN

(o)

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1
2

5298
4199
4197
4420
4418
4429

5183
5130
4089
4090
4863

4295
5428
5133
4419

4422
4431
5144
4347
4295
4421
5007
5361
4253
4090
5053
5183
4089
4192
5130
4418
4197
4094
4419
5428
4429
4199
5133
4420
4863
5298
5285

5053
4431

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Alaoui Ismail

Loos Jarne

Verbelen Wannes
Vallaey Sander
Gielen Stef

De Koster Tommaso

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Luyckx Arthur
Oerlemans Vins

Van der Stighelen Daan
Van Rompaey Ruben
Stuer Boris

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Nys Lorenzo

Van De Watering Jan
Gielen Hannes
Hoornaert Yaro

Min Heren Uur=17:19

Verbruggen Thomas
Leboda Tibo

De Herdt Lars
Smeulders Ward
Nys Lorenzo

Vander Avert Ben
Lucas Robbe

Van Acker Matteo
Vanhoeck Lennert
Van Rompaey Ruben
Michiels Thibo
Luyckx Arthur

Van der Stighelen Daan
Callaert Jasper
Oerlemans Vins
Gielen Stef

Verbelen Wannes
Deckers Lars
Hoornaert Yaro

Van De Watering Jan
De Koster Tommaso
Loos Jarne

Gielen Hannes
Vallaey Sander
Stuer Boris

Alaoui Ismail
Schaerlaeken Jonas

Min Heren Uur=18:46

Michiels Thibo
Leboda Tibo

BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE

KAPE
ESAK
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA

BERT
KAPE
ESAK
KAPE

KAPE
AVKA
LYRA
OLSE
BERT
KAPE
ACBR
BVAC
DUFF
OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
OLSE
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR

BVAC
AVKA

23.74
24.11
24.53
24.61
24.90
28.22

23.12
23.84
25.17
25.88
26.65

20.57
23.23
24.37
25.34

1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m

.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
GP

NG

[ S ST S

10.57m
9.18m

06
06
06
07
06
06

07
07
07
07
07

07
06
07
06

06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06

06
06



4421
4418
4253
5428
5285
4419
5298
5007
4089
5130
4429
4090
4197
5183
4420
5532
5133
4347
4199
4192

Vander Avert Ben
Gielen Stef
Vanhoeck Lennert
Van De Watering Jan
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Hoornaert Yaro
Alaoui Ismail

Lucas Robbe

Van der Stighelen Daan
Oerlemans Vins

De Koster Tommaso
Van Rompaey Ruben
Verbelen Wannes
Luyckx Arthur
Vallaey Sander
Balazs Juul

Gielen Hannes
Smeulders Ward
Loos Jarne

Callaert Jasper

KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
OLSE
ESAK
OLSE
OLSE
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
OLSE
AVKA
AVKA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=17:19

Reeks:1
1

oNOUPh~hWN

8438
8648
9064
8031
8018
9244
8432
8879

Sebregts Ashley
Prijck Caroline
Okaka Osahajiajie
Paquay Femke
Smeyers Anouk
Van Laer Mirthe
Blomme Ilara
Gerets Ibe

KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACBR
KAPE
LIER

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=17:19

Reeks:2
1

NOuhwnN

9232
8458
8235
8457
7997
9065
8453
9337

Rosebel Jefiney

Teck Ashley
Schillemans Laura
Lemmens Rowen - 81
Bos Joni

Idrisa Moza
Blommers Yentl
Bonsu Agartha Osei

BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACHL
BVAC
AVKA
BVAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=17:19

Reeks:3
1

2

3

4
150 meter

Reeks:1
1

ol WN

8471
9049
7957
8439

9102
8148
9687
8011
8438
9064

Vloemans Sanne
Michiels Roos
Smet Chayenne
Verhees Veronica

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Willemyns Zoé

De Clerck Marit
Dillen Amelie
Walschaers Marieke
Sebregts Ashley
Okaka Osahajiajie

ATAC
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE

ABES
OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
KAPE
BVAC

9.02m
8.64m
7.54m
7.49m
7.39m
7.28m
7.21m
6.81m
6.57m
6.09m
6.07m
5.96m
5.68m
5.00m
4.88m
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

10.62
10.66
10.81
11.00
11.21
11.75
12.14
12.79

11.55
12.83
13.28
13.48
13.69
14.19
14.24

DIS

12.90
14.58
15.46
16.14

20.57
20.93
21.05
21.45
21.54
21.61

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07

06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06

07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06

06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
06
07



150 meter
Reeks:2
1

AU~ WN

150 meter
Reeks:3
1

aua b~ wWN

150 meter
Reeks:4
1

2

3

4

5
150 meter
Reeks:5

1

2

3

4
150 meter

Reeks:6
1

aua b wWN

verspringen
Reeks:1

(=Y

8648
8383
8879
8031
9024
8235

9065
8453
7955
9337
9048

8018
9244
8154
8458
7997

9232
8457
8439
9027

8432
8017
8435
9049
7957

8438
9064
8018
8031
9232
8011
8648
8148
8879
9244
8235
8432
9024
8453
8457

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Prijck Caroline
Ceulemans Britt
Gerets Ibe
Paquay Femke
Tindemans Mila
Schillemans Laura

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Idrisa Moza
Blommers Yentl
Van Liefferinge Evi
Bonsu Agartha Osei
De Keyser Sofie

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Smeyers Anouk

Van Laer Mirthe

Van Eeckhoven Annelies
Teck Ashley

Bos Joni

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Rosebel Jefiney
Lemmens Rowen - 81
Verhees Veronica
Verspaandonck Maithé

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Blomme Ilara
Willepenninckx Amber
Hendrickx Loore
Michiels Roos

Smet Chayenne

Min Dames Uur=15:48

Sebregts Ashley
Okaka Osahajiajie
Smeyers Anouk
Paquay Femke
Rosebel Jefiney
Walschaers Marieke
Prijck Caroline

De Clerck Marit
Gerets Ibe

Van Laer Mirthe
Schillemans Laura
Blomme Ilara
Tindemans Mila
Blommers Yentl
Lemmens Rowen - 81

BVAC
WIBO
LIER
ACHL
LIER
AVKA

BVAC
AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
ACBR

ACHL
ACBR
OLSE
AVKA
ACHL

BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
ACBR
BVAC

KAPE
BVAC
ACHL
ACHL
BVAC
ACHL
BVAC
OLSE
LIER

ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

AVKA
AVKA

21.95
22.32
22.46
22.67
22.83
23.13

23.25
23.93
26.95
28.09
28.37

22.83
23.22
23.56
24.92
24.94

21.52
23.90
25.34
27.30

22.45
24.04
24.88
25.16
26.20

4.50m
4.42m
4.40m
4.38m
4.28m
4.20m
4.16m
4.12m
3.98m
3.91m
3.83m
3.80m
3.76m
3.73m
3.70m

07
06
06
06
07
06

07
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07

06
07
07
07
06

06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

discuswerpen

Reeks:1

(=Y

100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren Uur=18:11

Reeks:1

A WNH

100 meter
Reeks:1

8439
8458
9065
8435
7997
8573
7957
9027
9049
7955
9337
9048
9102
8154

8017
8154
8438
9232
9064
8648
8018
8432
8435
8235
9337
9244
8471
7955
8573
7997
9027
8458
8453
9065
8457
9048
9024
7957
8439
9049
8031
8879
9337
7953

0,750kg

Verhees Veronica
Teck Ashley

Idrisa Moza
Hendrickx Loore
Bos Joni

El Aboussi Aya
Smet Chayenne
Verspaandonck Maithé
Michiels Roos

Van Liefferinge Evi
Bonsu Agartha Osei
De Keyser Sofie
Willemyns Zoé

Van Eeckhoven Annelies

Willepenninckx Amber

Van Eeckhoven Annelies

Sebregts Ashley
Rosebel Jefiney
Okaka Osahajiajie
Prijck Caroline
Smeyers Anouk
Blomme Ilara
Hendrickx Loore
Schillemans Laura
Bonsu Agartha Osei
Van Laer Mirthe
Vloemans Sanne
Van Liefferinge Evi
El Aboussi Aya

Bos Joni
Verspaandonck Maithé
Teck Ashley
Blommers Yentl
Idrisa Moza
Lemmens Rowen - 81
De Keyser Sofie
Tindemans Mila
Smet Chayenne
Verhees Veronica
Michiels Roos
Paquay Femke
Gerets Ibe

Bonsu Agartha Osei
Steen Anahy

Wind : 0.2

1845
1661
1663
1523
928

Vercaeren Lucas

Bals Thijs

De Clerck Timo

Van Den Eede Joppe
Vandekerckhove Yoran

Cad Heren Uur=14:54

wind : -0.8

KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
ACHL
OLSE
BVAC
LIER

ACBR
BVAC
BVAC
ACBR
ABES
OLSE

Min Dames Uur=18:24

ACHL
OLSE
KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
ATAC
BVAC
OLSE
ACHL
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

BVAC
KAPE
ACBR
ACHL
LIER

BVAC
AVR

ACHL
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA

3.56m
3.54m
3.47m
3.43m
3.40m
3.14m
3.02m
2.95m
2.94m
2.87m
2.73m
2.54m
GP
GP

26.50m
23.15m
21.48m
20.39m
20.38m
19.48m
18.97m
18.81m
17.63m
17.61m
17.54m
17.49m
15.88m
15.32m
15.00m
14.34m
14.21m
14.03m
13.36m
13.28m
13.16m
13.09m
12.99m
12.72m
12.05m
9.54m
GP
NG
NG
NG

14.85
20.30
20.86
21.75

NG

07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
06

04
04
04
04
05

07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07



1568
1661
1094
1767
1523
2019

AU P, WN B

100 meter
Reeks:2 wind :
1 1999
1663
1498
1903
1107
1761

aua b WwWN

200 meter
Reeks:1 wind :
1 1999
1663
1568
1094
1498
1767

U~ WN

200 meter
Reeks:2 wind :
1661
1768
928
1523
2019
1094

u b WN =

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1095
1999
1663
928
1903
1768
1107
1661
2019

OCoOoONOOTUTDA, WNH

Eykens Matteo

Bals Thijs

Blomme Jarno
Knuysen Yarne

Van Den Eede Joppe
Verbelen Rik

Cad Heren Uur=14:54

0.5

Artois Stephane

De Clerck Timo

Van Den Bempt Michiel

De Clerck Yarno

De Koster Matteo

Smout Siebe

Cad Heren Uur=16:19
-0.1

Artois Stephane

De Clerck Timo

Eykens Matteo

Blomme Jarno

Van Den Bempt Michiel
Knuysen Yarne

Cad Heren Uur=16:19
-0.3

Bals Thijs
Van De Watering Pieter
Vandekerckhove Yoran
Van Den Eede Joppe
Verbelen Rik
Blomme Jarno

Cad Heren Uur=15:52

Hoornaert Ynse

Artois Stephane

De Clerck Timo
Vandekerckhove Yoran
De Clerck Yarno

Van De Watering Pieter
De Koster Matteo

Bals Thijs

Verbelen Rik

80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=18:12

Reeks:1 wind :
1 1132

2 1800

3 1748

4 1885

1909

0.2
Vercaigne Mette
Van De Perre Evelyn
De Keyser Kathy
Mees Jinse
Schaerlaeken Yana

80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=18:12
Reeks:2 wind : 0.6

1 1332
2 1920

Dalle Yodie
Vinck Yanis

KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
ACA

ACBR
AVKA

KAPE
ACBR
ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
LIER

KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
ACA

ACBR
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
OLSE
ACBR
AVKA

VMOL
ESAK
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR

KAPE
LIER

12.46
12.86
12.88
13.15
15.13
16.11

12.14
12.58
12.77
12.78
14.19

NG

24.57
25.22
25.27
26.23
26.38
26.83

26.28
29.01
29.90
30.84
34.58

NG

1.70m
1.65m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.20m

13.83
15.12
17.07
19.28

NG

13.60
15.77

04
04
04
05
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
05

04
04
04
04
04
05

04
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04

04
05
04
05
04

04
04



3 1776 Stevens Angélique OLSE
4 1336 Verhees Celina KAPE
5 2063 Smets Fleur ACBR
6 1775 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne OLSE
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:12
Reeks:1 Wwind : 1.0
1 1776 Stevens Angélique OLSE
2 1335 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
3 1775 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne OLSE
4 1909 Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
5 1466 Taelman Lola BVAC
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:12
Reeks:2 Wind : 0.2
1 1748 De Keyser Kathy ACBR
2 1920 Vinck Yanis LIER
3 1411 Meuris Ina AVKA
4 1885 Mees Jinse ACBR
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:12
Reeks:3 wind : 0.3
1 1332 Dalle Yodie KAPE
2 1132 Vercaigne Mette VMOL
3 1339 De Beuckelaer Lara AVKA
4 1336 Verhees Celina KAPE
5 2063 Smets Fleur ACBR
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=18:40
Reeks:1
1 1463 Vermeulen Jane LYRA
2 1909 Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
3 1335 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
4 1920 Vinck Yanis LIER
5 1336 Verhees Celina KAPE
6 1466 Taelman Lola BVAC
7 1339 De Beuckelaer Lara AVKA
8 2144 Van Doninck Daphne ACBR
9 2063 Smets Fleur ACBR
10 1411 Meuris Ina AVKA
1885 Mees Jinse ACBR
discuswerpen 1,000kg Cad Dames Uur=16:06
Reeks:1
1 2144 Van Doninck Daphne ACBR
2 1335 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
3 1411 Meuris Ina AVKA
4 1333 Dua Hanne KAPE
5 1800 Van De Perre Evelyn ESAK
6 1920 Vinck Yanis LIER
7 1909 Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
8 1466 Taelman Lola BVAC
9 1748 De Keyser Kathy ACBR
10 1332 Dalle Yodie KAPE
11 1336 Verhees Celina KAPE
12 1885 Mees Jinse ACBR
13 2063 Smets Fleur ACBR

15.97
16.35
19.11
19.18

27.02
27.45
28.22
29.51
31.58

29.81
32.66
34.10
36.07

28.94
29.79
29.92
33.12
33.62

1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.10m
GP

29.46m
24.79m
22.86m
21.57m
19.50m
19.32m
19.26m
19.20m
16.15m
14.01m
13.74m
13.54m
11.84m

04
04
05
05

04
05
05
04
05

04
04
05
05

04
04
04
04
05

04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05

04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
7807
7808
7594
7592
2
9471
8913
7566
7565
3
7458
7211
7210
8470
4
7304
7593
7659
7590
5
8439
8935
9997
9998

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1452
1150
2876
1450
2
2202
2968
1379
1380
3
1066
1067
1064
2185
4
1512
2016
2017
2015
5
2251
2169
1074
9949

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

Ben Heren Uur=14:54

AVKA 40.29
Thonon Andreas
Vosters Jack
Van Der Spiegel Kobe
Plessers Stan
KAPE 41.18
Glidja Jeramy
Van Eijmeren Linus
Toelants Senne
Gorts Jonas
OLSE 41.83
Vercammen Tijn
Schats Vic
Vrancken Demian
Schittecatte Yasper
AVKA 45.14
Janssens Kyan
Van Der Spiegel Alex
Eygenraam Seth
Boyko Danil
NA 45.58
Yahya Idrisa
Madadi Ehsan
Vissers Willem
Boey Yarno

Ben Dames Uur=14:54

AVKA 41.12
VVan Rompaey Lilo
Loos Silke
Goddefroy Fien
Cools Hannah

KAPE 42.34
Geysen Audrey
Binst Lieselotte
Laureyssens Zita
Moons Eva

OLSE 42.62
Schaerlaecken Anna
Pauwels Kato
Schats Lena
Agyeman Adriana

LIER 42.67
El Aboussi Lilya
Schrijvers Lien
Switser Lauren
Denolf Lien

NA 46.71
Moons Lize
Faes Dorien
Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Glidja Nathanya

Pup Heren Uur=14:54

BVAC
BVAC

OLSE

KAPE
KAPE
OLSE



4 x 60

1
930
933
1549
363

1805
1804
1994
1806

2142
1465
2139
2138

meter

Reeks:2

4 x 60
Reeks:

1569
2172
636
637

362
664
663
867

1271
2173
1241
1624

246
1237
249
1432

meter

5045
6615
6696
5909

5997
4849
5600
5428

6082
6049
4848
5075

4680

AVKA 36.24
Thonon Simon
Van Bael Arne
Amghar Youssef
Loos Senne
BVAC 37.23
Alaoui Zakaria
Van Neygen Tobin
Madadi Jasin
Laenens Senne
ACBR 43.25
Stappers Krijn
Van Hoorick Yben
Coolen Finn
Coolen Lars

Pup Heren Uur=14:54

KAPE 37.28
Bogaert Lander
Van de Pas Jobbe
Sebregts Joey
Verstraeten Kobe

AVKA 39.23
Janssens Milan
Plessers Tijl
Lingier Stef
Teah Elisha

KAPE 40.62
Jacobs Jules
Van de Pas Tobe
De Herdt Milan
Carpentier Mauro

LIER 40.75
Schats Toon
De Backer Sean
Deckers Stan
Schrijvers Lars

Pup Dames Uur=14:55

KAPE 41.08
Cornelis Roxane
Dupont Isabella
Arnouts Anouk
Wouters Marie

LIER 42.07
Rosebel Juraily
Van Der Taelen Eleni
Gerets Ode
Eeckman Liesje

AVKA 42.14
Oosters Eline
Boey Maya
Van den Brande Janne
Van Dorst Lucie

OLSE 43.05
Van der Stighelen Mila

RAT

LIER

AVKA

OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

ESAK

BVAC
BVAC

LIER
LIER



5062 De Koster Lorena
4681 Van Rompaey Celine
4682 Pauwels Emma

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:55
Reeks:2
1 KAPE 37.17

5046 Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
5044 Caron Liezelotte

5889 Gorts Hanna

5936 Verbeke Alessandra

2 AVKA 38.39
5136 Cools Emma

5137 Van Rompaey Juno

4796 Sanders Ymke

5071 De Bruyn Jana

3 BVAC 38.86
5792 1Idrisa Munahya

4581 Kpodzo Maeva

5900 Melotte Jasmine

5800 Panier Fleur

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:57
Reeks:1
1 ACBR 46.37

5285 Schaerlaeken Jonas

5532 Balazs Juul

5007 Lucas Robbe

5006 De Roy Ruben

2 KAPE 48.11
4420 Vallaey Sander

5183 Luyckx Arthur

4418 Gielen Stef

4421 Vander Avert Ben

3 AVKA 50.92
4429 De Koster Tommaso OLSE
4863 Stuer Boris

4199 Loos Jarne

4197 Verbelen Wannes

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

1 ACHL 44.57

8438 Sebregts Ashley KAPE

8018 Smeyers Anouk

8031 Paquay Femke

8011 Walschaers Marieke

2 OLSE 44.83
9687 Dillen Amelie

8573 El Aboussi Aya

8154 Van Eeckhoven Annelies
8148 De Clerck Marit

3 BVAC 44,85
9232 Rosebel Jefiney

9064 Okaka Osahajiajie

9065 Idrisa Moza

8648 Prijck Caroline

4 AVKA 48.29



8457
8453
8458
8235

Lemmens Rowen - 81
Blommers Yentl

Teck Ashley
Schillemans Laura

4 x 100 meter Cad Heren Uur=14:58

' O OO

1

GP

Geen deelnemers

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:02

Reeks:1
1
1748
1885
1909
2063

ACBR 58.89
De Keyser Kathy
Mees Jinse
Schaerlaeken Yana
Smets Fleur



